Residential

Single Family

Two Family (units)
Multi Family (units)
Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous

Total Residential

Com./Ind.

New

Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous
Total Com./Ind.

Combined Total

Village of Harrison

June-25 Zoning Permit Report

. YTD
Permits .
Permits
18 50
(0)
(0)
2 13
24 76
45 145
0 4
0 3
1 1
3 7
4 15
49 160

Current Year

Estimated Value

6,999,800
0
0
80,000
220,000
321,500
7,621,300

wv n n n n n n

0

0
8,500
1,000
9,500

w v v v n

S 7,630,800

YTD
Estimate Value

22,774,100
0
0
380,900
699,900
792,698
24,647,598

PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

3,508,100
2,490,000
8,500
65,900
6,072,500

v n n un n

S 30,720,098

Permits

= = O O O

27

YTD
Permits

51

12
69
137

v b O O B

142

Previous Year

Estimated Value

3,534,600

0

0

0
29,000
137,700
3,701,300

wv n n n n n n

wv n n n n
o O O o o

S 3,701,300

YTD
Estimate Value

22,308,000
0
0
191,000
179,500
669,650
23,348,150

PR Vs S, SV, SV, SRR T, S 7§

650,000
0
0
75,000
725,000

wv n n un un

S 24,073,150




