Village of Harrison

June-25 Zoning Permit Report

	Current Year								Previous Year								
	Permits		YTD Permits	Estimated Valu		Es	YTD timate Value		Permits	YTD Permits		YTD Permits	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value		
Residential																	
Single Family	18		50	\$	6,999,800	\$	22,774,100		8			51	\$	3,534,600	\$	22,308,000	
Two Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(()	0	\$	0	\$	0	
Multi Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(()	0	\$	0	\$	0	
Additions	1		6	\$	80,000	\$	380,900		0			5	\$	0	\$	191,000	
Acc. Structures	2		13	\$	220,000	\$	699,900		2			12	\$	29,000	\$	179,500	
Miscellaneous	24		76	\$	321,500	\$	792,698		16			69	\$	137,700	\$	669,650	
Total Residential	45		145	\$	7,621,300	\$	24,647,598		26			137	\$	3,701,300	\$	23,348,150	
Com./Ind.																	
New	0		4	\$	0	\$	3,508,100		0			1	\$	0	\$	650,000	
Additions	0		3	\$	0	\$	2,490,000		0			0	\$	0	\$	0	
Acc. Structures	1		1	\$	8,500	\$	8,500		0			0	\$	0	\$	0	
Miscellaneous	3		7	\$	1,000	\$	65,900		1			4	\$	0	\$	75,000	
Total Com./Ind.	4		15	\$	9,500	\$	6,072,500		1			5	\$	0	\$	725,000	
Combined Total	49		160	\$	7,630,800	\$	30,720,098		27			142	\$	3,701,300	\$	24,073,150	